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Наименование
элемента
фасада

Наименование
материала отделки

Наименование и номер
эталона цвета

или колер
Примечание

1 Цоколь

4

5

6

7

8

9

Витражи
входных групп

Алюминиевые конструкции
системы "Алютех"

Площадь,
м2

Алютех или
аналог

Основные стены
1, 2 и 3 этажа

Керамогранит металлпрофиль
системы ВФ МП КВ

Темно-серый

Сэндвич панели

Парапеты Синий

бежевый

Стены
офисной

части(5-11 этажи)

Витражная система

Оттенки голубого и
синего

Ленточное
остекление

Алюминиевые конструкции
системы "Алютех"

Алютех или
аналог

Рама

Остекление

Ограждения
балконов,
парапетов

Окраска металлических
ограждений порошковой
окраской в завод. условиях

365,80

6024,5

1451,90

3

Элементы
козырьков Металло-композитные

кассеты Doksal DVF-21
Синий

Сэндвич панели

2
Наружные двери,
ворота, профили
витражей,

синий (RAL 5005)

синий (RAL 5005)

Алюминиевые или
металлоконструкции

Schuco
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